Position

Manager Student Fees

Accounting Specialist

Account Technician I

Accounting Technician |

Account Technician |

Accounting Technician |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Student Fees

Student Fees

Student Fees

Student Fees

Student Fees

Student Fees

Total Wages

$74,983

$58,378

$44,332

$22,824

$22,761

$3,730

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$37,884
$34,476
$31,655
$0

$15,297

$0



