Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Student Fees		Merced Community College District	Student Fees	\$74,983	\$37,884
Accounting Specialist		Merced Community College District	Student Fees	\$58,378	\$34,476
Account Technician II		Merced Community College District	Student Fees	\$44,332	\$31,655
Accounting Technician I		Merced Community College District	Student Fees	\$22,824	\$0
Account Technician II		Merced Community College District	Student Fees	\$22,761	\$15,297
Accounting Technician I		Merced Community College District	Student Fees	\$3,730	\$0